
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1150702 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Historical

File created: In control:8/20/2015 Council

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2015 9/6/2015

Title: Authorizing the Director of Water Services to enter into Amendment 2 to the Stakeholder Contribution
Agreement with the Mid-America Regional Council (MARC) in support of the Missouri River
Degradation Feasibility Cost Share Agreement between MARC and the U. S. Army Corps of
Engineers; and authorizing an increased expenditure of $100,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 150702 Stakeholder Contribution Agreement Amendment and Original Contract, 2. 150702 Fiscal
Note, 3. 150702 Fact Sheet, 4. Authenticated

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil8/27/2015 1

Kansas City Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

